

The American Chamber of Commerce in Shanghai

上 海 美 国 商 会

AmCham Shanghai Kunshan Municipal Government Appreciation Luncheon Thursday, May 10, 2018 | Venue: Kunshan Hotel (TBC)

AmCham Shanghai cordially invites you to the Kunshan Municipal Government Appreciation Luncheon to be held on Thursday, May 10 from 11:00 to 13:30.

The Kunshan Municipal Government Appreciation Luncheon is a longstanding annual platform for the Chinese and U.S. governments to engage with the U.S. business community and to celebrate another year of joint accomplishments. The lunch also provides a great opportunity for the U.S. business community to express gratitude to and support for the Kunshan Municipal Government for its efforts in creating and sustaining a healthy business environment for foreign companies in Kunshan.

Join AmCham Shanghai President Kenneth Jarrett, senior officials from the U.S. Consul General in Shanghai and Kunshan Municipal Government, as well as representatives from the U.S. business community to celebrate the longstanding partnership and the continued support that the Kunshan Municipal Government has provided to enable the success of the U.S. business community in Kunshan.

Sponsors of the event are able to showcase their contributions to a prosperous U.S.-China commercial environment as well as connect with government officials from key regulatory departments and agencies.

Agenda:

11:00 VIP Meeting 11:30 Speeches 12:00 Lunch 13:30 Event Concludes

For sponsorship opportunities, please contact:

Jane Yang, Deputy Chief Representative, Suzhou Center T: (+86 512) 6296-0130

Email: jane.yang@amcham-shanghai.org

For event information, please contact:

Tina Zhang, Assistant, Suzhou Center

T: (86 512) 6296-0131

Email: tina.zhang@amcham-shanghai.org











Sponsorship Opportunity

Categories	Platinum	Networking
Member Company Rate	RMB 10000	RMB 5000
Non-Member Rate	RMB 15000	RMB 7500

Sponsor Benefits		Platinum	Networking
Before Event	Corporate logo and a hyperlink to your company website will be placed on the event webpage	V	V
	Corporate logo and a hyperlink to your company website will appear on event e-invitation		V
	Corporate logo of your company website will appear on WeChat promotion of the event	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$
During Event	sponsor's staff and requested government officials		N/A
	Ticket access to the Luncheon (Except VIP activities)	√ (8)	√ (2)
	Ticket access to VIP activities with government officials	√ (1)	
	One VIP ticket holder seated at the VVIP table Government official guests seated at the sponsor table		N/A
			N/A
	Group pictures for VIP activities	V	N/A
	Standing banner exposure (made by sponsor, no bigger than 1.2*2m)		$\sqrt{}$
	Corporate marketing booth with 1 staff from sponsor's company at the event site prepared by the Chamber	V	\checkmark
backdrop Corporate presentati there is a Sponsor a	Corporate logo appears on the welcome backdrop on the event day	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$
	Corporate logo appears on the Chamber's presentation power point on the event day (if there is a presentation)	V	N/A
	Sponsor acknowledgement during the opening remarks by Chamber president	$\sqrt{}$	N/A
Post Event	Corporate logo will be placed in the post-event write-up on the Insight Website	V	N/A
	Corporate logo will be placed on the Suzhou Center partnership webpage for 12 months	V	N/A
	Corporate logo will be placed on the Suzhou Center office conference wall for 6 months	V	V



AmCham Shanghai Kunshan Municipal Government Appreciation Luncheon Sponsorship Commitment Form

Please fill out the below form and email a scan copy to suzhou@amcham-shanghai.org by Friday,

April 20, 2018. Yes, we are interested in the Kunshan Municipal Government Appreciation Luncheon - please include us as a Platinum Sponsor; Networking Sponsor. **Sponsor Information:** Company Name Job Title Contact Person Tel Email Company Address By signing below, (insert company name) terms and conditions as a sponsor for the Kunshan Municipal Government Appreciation Luncheon. The above sponsored cash is non-refundable once sponsorship has been confirmed. AmCham Shanghai will refund the sponsorship only if the event is cancelled. • If cancellation occurs, AmCham Shanghai will not be committed to providing the above mentioned sponsorship exposure and acknowledgement. The government officials' invitee wish list is strictly a list of preferred individuals and AmCham Shanghai cannot guarantee seating assignments. Individual government official attendance is subject to change without notice. The sponsor's free event tickets are NOT to be used as invitations for government officials without consulting AmCham Shanghai; this is to avoid duplicate invitations. Signature: **Company Chop:** Date: